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Jacobs Ferdinand, r 1352 Webster
Jacobs F P & Bros iF P. C S ami \V FJ

mfrs agts, 114 Sansome
Jacobs Frank, porter, r 910 Post
Jacobs Frank P (F P Jacobs & Bros) r

2440 California
Jacobs Fred A (W A Jacobs & Son) r

Portland, Or
Jacobs Gabrael, elk Morris & Morris, r

Oakland
Jacobs George, bartndr, r 1050 Filbert
Jacobs George T, salesman P Greenberg

& Co, r 3202 Sacramento
Jacobs Gustave, barber, r 358a San Car-

los Av
Jacobs Gustave, elk, r 1603 Broderick
Jacobs Gustav, printer, r 1745 Pine
Jacobs H, butcher, r 574, 3d
Jacobs Hannah, widow, r 2317 Jackson
Jacobs Harold R, cashier Typewritorium,

r 567 Hayes
Jacobs Harold W, sec Alphonse Judls

Co, r 1037 Franklin
Jacobs Harry, lab, r 1531 Fulton
Jacobs Harry, teamster, r 358 Utah
Jacobs Hattie H Miss, teacher Put»

Schools, r 3201 Washington
Jacobs Henry, cutter, r 254 Pennsylva-

nia
Jacobs Henry, lab, r 248 Girard
Jacobs Henry, vice-pres Cal Canneries

Co, r 2018 Webster
JACOBS HENBT A, atty-at-law, 595-597

Monadnock Bldg, tel Kearny 1164, r
2835 Clay, tel West 2558

Jacobs Henry I, r 1745 Pine
Jacobs Herman, cellarman Pragers, r

1111 Turk
Jacobs Herman, foreman, r 515 Minne-

sota
Jacobs Herman, propr Cal Roofing Co, r

136 Richland Av
Jacobs H S, tailor, 2383 Mission, r 1537

Post
Jacobs Hulda Mrs, millinery, 1050 Gold-

en Gate Av, r 827 Hayes
Jacobs Hyman (Novelty Moving Picture

Co) r 2859 Steiner
Jacobs Hyme (D Jacobs & Son) r 176

1st Av
Jacobs Irwin, cigars, r 535 Fell
Jacobs Isaac, elk, r 2277 California
Jacobs Isaac, tailor, r 1263 Eddy
Jacobs Isaac H, r 2101 Pacific av
Jacobs Isaac R, 567 Hayes
Jacobs Isador A, printer, r 2769 McAl-

lister
Jacobs Isidor, pres California Canneries

Co, r 2018 Webster
Jacobs J, tailor, r 919 Howard
Jacobs J Mrs, r 2245 Geary
JACOBS J & CO (Joseph Jacobs) whole-.

sale jewelry, 604 Mission
Jacobs Jacob, barber, r 457 Sanchez
Jacobs Jacob, janitor Bay View Gram-

mar School, r 98 Latona
Jacobs Jacob, peddler, r 376 Lily Av
Jacobs Jacob, salesman Philadelphia

Shoe Co, r 721 K
Jacobs Jacob, salesman, r 2833 Pine
Jacobs Jacob D, master mariner, r 1381

Masonic Av
Jacobs J Ernest, salesman Swift & Co,

r 1917 Ellis
Jacobs Jesse, salesman Helbing Hat Co,

r 1537 Post
Jacobs John (Jacobs Bros) r 221 Pierce
Jacobs John, beer bottler, r 3045, 23d
Jabocs John, lab, r 753 Howard
Jacobs John, lab, r 3537 Webster
Jacobs John, plasterer, r 863 Hayes
Jacobs John A (Jacobs & Otto) r 1510

11th Av South
Jacobs John C, teamster, r 458, 2d Av
Jacobs John P, cashier Kingan & Co, r

525 Clayton
Jacobs Joseph (J Jacobs & Co) r 3247

Sficmmcn to
Jacobs Joseph, barber, r 2592 Sutter

Jacobs Joseph, elk S H Frank & Co, r
1383 Geary

Jacobs Joseph, engr, r 1630 Eddy
Jacobs Joseph, glove cutter, r 1228 Ma-

son
Jacobs Joseph, Insurance, r 710 Hayes
Jacobs Joseph, mach, r 1632 Eddy
Jacobs Joseph L, r 1749 Golden Gate Av
Jacobs Joseph M, salesman, r 535 Fell
Jacobs Julius, cashier Schwarz & Gott-

lieb (Inc) r 1745 Pine
Jacobs Julius Mrs, r 1499 Sutter
Jacobs Julius M, butcher, r 1539 Frank-

lin
Jacobs Kaufman, tailor, r 1228 Mason
Jacobs Lawrence P, r 236 Hugo
Jacobs L Cllve, physician, 830 Market,

r 2101 Pacific Av
Jacobs Leon (Loewenberg & Jacobs) r

1552 Steiner
Jacobs Leon S, salesman, r 1537 Post
Jacobs Leopold, r 1603 Broderick
Jacobs Lester H ( Frohman & Jacobs)

atty, r Berkeley
Jacobs Lillie, elk, r 651 Castro
Jacobs Lloyd S, ins, r 1637 Sacramento
Jacobs Louis (Jacobs Bros) r 2281, 15th
Jacobs Louis, cigars, 531 Hayes, r 535

Fell
Jacobs Louis, physician, r 1745 Pine
Jacobs Louis, stationery, 2906 Mission
Jacobs Louis N, elk Assessor, r 1426

Geary
Jacobs L P Mrs, r 1619 Vallejo
Jacobs Lucien O, physician, r 2101 Pa-

cific Av
Jacobs Lurline E Miss, stenogr U S Com

of Immigration, r 2245 Geary
Jacobs M, buyer Heyman Weil Co, r 62

6th Av
Jacobs M, household mgr Pacific Hard-

ware & Steel Co, r 869 Eddy
Jacobs Margaret E Mrs, teacher Pub

Schools, r 695 Haight
Jacobs Mark H, draftsman A G Scholz,

r 4036, 18th
Jacobs Marks, tailor, 869 Eddy
Jacobs Martha, widow, r 713 Clayton
Jacobs Mathias I, shoemkr, 2363 Sutter
Jacobs Matthew, mining, r 829 Fell
Jacobs Maud V Mrs, r 970 Eddy
Jacobs Max, salesman A Mautz & Co, r

721 Castro
Jacobs Maxwell M, sec Elite Tailoring

Co, r Oakland
Jacobs Mayhelt (Pacific Pipe Co) r Oak-

land
Jacobs Michael, lab, r 999 Silver Av
Jacobs Minnie, widow, r 248 Girard
Jacobs M J, metal wkr, r 3863, 18th
Jacobs Monroe, printer, 530 Pine, r 2819

Laguna
Jacobs Monte, elk D N & E Walter &

Co, r 242 Girard
Jacobs Morris, ladies' tailor, 1103 Mc-

Allister
Jacobs Morris, millman, r 1539 Franklin
Jacobs Morris E, salesman, r 250 Kearny
Jacobs Murray, elk, r 869 Eddv
JACOBS MYER, attv, 763, 765, 766 Pa-

cific Bldg, tel Kearny 2817, r 363
10th Av

Jacobs Nathan, r 2127 Fillmore
Jacobs Nathan, vice-pres L Dinkelsplel

Co, r 3755 Clay
Jacobs Nellie A Miss, teacher Pub

Schools, r 3116 Clay
Jacobs OflCar, B6C Lauter & Karsky Co.

r 1383 Geary
Jacobs Pauline L, widow, r 1905V6 De-

vi sadero
Jacobs Perry L, student, r 695 Haight
Jacobs Peter, cabtmkr, 729 Clementina
Jacobs Rachael, widow, r 1603 Broderick
Jacobs Ralph (Goldstein & Jacobs) r

3111 Jackson
Jacobs Ralph, printer, r 1223. 10th Av
Jacobs Raphael, solr, r 869 Eddy
Jacobs Robert I, elk, r 695 Haight
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